
Belle’sMini
BarSnacks

ellevue
GARDENSB

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PECKISH?
FEELING

STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS

KUMARA FRIES

CURLY FRIES

WEDGES

CRUMBED LEMON PEPPERED SQUID RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS

COCKTAIL SAMOSAS

MEAT PIE

$ 9.50

$ 12.50

$ 12.50

$ 12.50

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$6.00

TOMATO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

GARLIC AIOLI

TARTARE SAUCE

MUSTARDMAYO

TARTARE SAUCE

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

ASK STAFF FOR THIS WEEKS FLAVOUR

AVAILABLE ALL DAYMONDAY & TUESDAY

“BEER MAY BE MANS WORST
ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES

TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE
ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT”

llllB

BBeeBBBB lleeee llllll eellll ’’ss’ MMiiiMMMMnniiii iinnnn
BB SS accaaaa kkcccc sskkkk
BBBBBBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeeeeelllllllleeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeBeBBBBBBB lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllleeeeeee llllllllllelllllllllllllllllllllllllll eeeeeeeeeeee’’’’’’’’eeeeeelllllll ’’ssssssssssssssMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMiiiiMMMMiiiiiiiiMMMMMMMMMMMMMMiiMMMMMMMnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiiiiiiinniiiiiii iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnniinnnnnnn
BBBBBBBBBBBBaaaaaaaaBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBaBBBBBBBBaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaarrrrrrrraaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaBaBBBBBBB rrrSSrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrSSSSrraaaaaaa nSSSSSSSSSSSSnnnnnnnnSSSSSSSSSSSnnnnSnnSSSSSSSnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnnSnnSSS acaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaccccaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnn cccccccccccccccccccckkcccckkkkkkkkccccccccccccccccaaaaaaaa kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkksssssssskkkkkkkkkkkkkksskkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkccccccc sssssssssssssssssssssssssssskksssssskkkkkkkk

PPEEEECCCCCCKKISSSSHH???
FFEEEELLIINNGG
PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEECCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCKKKKKKKKKKKKKKIIIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHHHHHH?????????????????????
FFFFEEFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELEELLLLLLLLLLLLLLLIILLIIIIIIIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG

STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS

KUMARA FRIES

CURLY FRIES

WEDGES

CRUMBED LEMON PEPPERED SQUID RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS

COCKTAIL SAMOSAS

MEAT PIE

$ 9.50

$ 12.50

$ 12.50

$ 12.50

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$6.00

TTTTOOOOMMMMAAAATTTTOOOO SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

TTTTOOOOMMMMAAAATTTTOOOO SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

TTTTOOOOMMMMAAAATTTTOOOO SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

GGGGAAAARRRRLLLLIIIICCCC AAAAIIIIOOOOLLLLIIII

TTTTAAAARRRRTTTTAAAARRRREEEE SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

MMMMUUUUSSSSTTTTAAAARRRRDDDDMMMMAAAAYYYYOOOO

TTTTAAAARRRRTTTTAAAARRRREEEE SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

SSSSWWWWEEEEEEEETTTT CCCCHHHHIIIILLLLLLLLIIII SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE

AAAASSSSKKKK SSSSTTTTAAAAFFFFFFFF FFFFOOOORRRR TTTTHHHHIIIISSSSWWWWEEEEEEEEKKKKSSSS FFFFLLLLAAAAVVVVOOOOUUUURRRR

AAAAVVVVAAAAIIIILLLLAAAABBBBLLLLEEEE AAAALLLLLLLL DDDDAAAAYYYYMMMMOOOONNNNDDDDAAAAYYYY &&&& TTTTUUUUEEEESSSSDDDDAAAAYYYY

elee lllllllll vllllll uvv euu
GARDENSBe
G

lll ’’’s’ iiiBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBeelllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllle llllllllllllllllllllllllllllll ee’’’’’’’’eelll ’’’’’’’’’’’’’’’’’ssssssssssssss’’ MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiMMiiMMMMMnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnniiiinniiii iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnniinnnn
BBaaBBBB rraaaa SSnnSSSS aannn ccaaa kkccaBBBBBBBBBBBBaaaaaaaaBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaarrrraaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaBBBBBBB rrrSSrrrrrrrrrraaaaaaa SSnSSSSSSSSSSSSSSnnnSSS

“BEER MAY BE MANS WORST
ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES

TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE
ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT”


