





STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS TOMATO SAUCE	\$ 9.50
KUMARA FRIES GARLIC AIOLI	\$12.50
CURLY FRIES TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.50
WEDGES TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.50
CRUMBED LEMON PEPPERED SQUID RINGS TARTARE SAUCE	\$12.00
CHICKEN TENDERS MUSTARD MAYO	\$14.00
CRUMBED FISH FINGERS TARTARE SAUCE	\$12.00
COCKTAIL SAMOSAS SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$12.00
MEAT PIE ASK STAFF FOR THIS WEEKS FLAVOUR	\$6.00

AVAILABLE ALL DAY MONDAY & TUESDAY

